CLASSIFICA COMBINATA

POS

~NOoO O WN -

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

21
23
24
25

27
28

32

34

85

36

39

41

44

48
49

52
53

56

59
60
61

63

65
66

NUM
CODICE

57239
57686
56767
56895
57594
56792
60139
56723
57699
62881
58334
56808
57017
56971
63653
58645
59157
60164
61322
56807
58083
57550
57077
60378
57822
61487
59350
59728
56683
57235
60070
57787
58354
57781
56968
58452
59623
61075
56946
56569
63393
60238
58339
56779
59094
56995
57045
57658
58790
60581
61799
56748
56912
60326
57085
58719
57770
56886
62192
62461
62409
58453
56721
57524
59318
57304
60877
58149
61575
63522

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

PASSINO Andrea
LORANZI Luca
LALLINI  Edoardo
MOSCHINI Simone
MONACO Raffaele
TREVISAN Zaccaria
DICHRISTIN Raphael
MASSARENTI Matteo
CASTLUNGER David
CAZZANIGA Giulio
CUZZUPE' Lorenzo
ATTANASIO Luigi
TRIBOLDI Giovanni
COMPAGNONI Pietro
CIRRINCIONE Sebastiano
LARCHER Luca
ZAMPIERI Carlo

MOLIN Piero

SADOWSKI Francesco
FERRARIS Fabio
STUFFER Aaron
PARINI Riccardo
BRIGNOLI Tommaso
CIOCCARELLI Gioele
DAVARE Alberto
PICCONE Andrea
SCHUSTER Luis
RONDI Cristian
GAMPER Noah
GUIOTTO Riccardo
BURLON Simone
KARBON Simon
TARICANI Valerio
DE CONTI Luca
POZZ| Lorenzo
ROSASCHINO Leonardo
MASSIMILLA Federico

Paolo

Massi

BUSSEI CANONE Ettore Arturo

MATERAZZO Lucio
STIPCOVICH Andrea
CUZZUPE' Gabriele
PLONER Philip

PASSET Erik

VIDRI Dante Adam
LACCHI Alessandro
LONGO Lorenzo
SILBERNAGL Alex
FOSSATI Federico
TRENTINI Riccardo
ROSSI Edoardo
VALENTE Mattia
ANSELMI Marco
BAGATELLA Teo Quy
MIGLIORATI Simone
ZANELLA Pietro

CALVI Alessandro
NAPOLITANO Alessandro
SISTO BESOZZI Edoardo
CARROZZA Thomas
DELLA MARINA Matteo
PESSOT Leonardo
ROSASCHINO Ludovico
BONANNI Lorenzo
MERLER Luca

DURISHTI VILLAFRANCA
BOTTINELLI Filippo
VANZINI Niccolo'
PARASCANDOLO Lorenzo
DI MARE Antonio

DEGLI ESPOSTI MAZZON

ANNO

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
mo 2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
11 2008

Aaron

CoM

COD.

SOCIETA'

U16 ALLIEVI - MASCHILE

CAE
TN
CLS
AOCC
AC
VE
AA
TN
AA
AOCC
ACC
CAM
AC
AC
CAB
TN
AOCC
VE
AOC
AC

VA
ACC
AC

CLS

AC

TN
TN

CAM
VE
AOC
VA
ACC
AOCC
CAM
VE
AOC
VE
AOCC
TN
CAB
TN

LI
TN
VA
VE
AC
TN
AC
AC
AOCC
CAM
VA
VA
FVG
FVG
VA
FVG

VE
LI
CAT
TN
CAM
CAE

03372
00329
02162
00036
01808
02210
01147
03395
00097
00961
03173
01563
00179
00118
00582
03321
00254
01055
02657
03288
00078
00128
00745
03102
00097
03556
03412
00930
01018
02653
00063
02013
00520
02210
00152
00066
02171
00036
00520
02210
03173
03358
03173
01184
00582
01184
02013
03367
00909
00375
02210
00118
01184
00930
00277
03173
03112
00054
03615
00110
02691
00066
00547
00078
00018
03367
01434
00329
00520
00441

CIMONE SKI
SPORTING C
S.C. LIVAT
S.C. SESTR
AS.D. SPO
S.C. DRUSC
AMATEURSKI
SCI CLUB E
AMATEUR SK
S.C. VALCH
S.C. EQUIP
S.C. SETTE
BRIXIA SCI
S.C. BORMI
S.C. EUR A
VAL DI FIE
S.C. SAUZE
S.C. TRICH
EQUIPE LIM
ASD. 0SS
SKI CLUB G
S.C. AOSTA
S.C. SANSI
G.B. SKI C
AMATEUR SK
SCI CLUB M
AS.D. KRO
S.C. RADIC
ASV. TSC
FALCONERI
U.S. MONTI
SEISER ALM
SCI ACCADE
S.C. DRUSC
S.C. MERA
SC. LA TH
ASD. S.C
S.C. SESTR
SCI ACCADE
S.C. DRUSC
S.C. EQUIP
SKI COLLEG
S.C. EQUIP
SKI TEAM F
S.C. EUR A
SKI TEAM F
SEISER ALM
SKI CLUB S
S.C. CITTA
S.C. CRAMM
S.C. DRUSC
S.C. BORMI
SKI TEAM F
S.C. RADIC
S.C. VALMA
S.C. EQUIP
S.C. 3PUNT
S.C. COURM
AS.D. CLU
AS.D. SCI
BACHMANN S
SC. LA TH
AS.D. SCI
SKI CLUB G
S.C. CORTI
SKI CLUB S
S.C. LANCI
SPORTING C
SCI ACCADE
SC. VAL C

PUNTI
SLALOM

100.00
80.00
45.00

29.00
50.00

0.00

40.00
60.00
36.00
26.00

32.00
24.00
2.00

22.00

20.00
18.00

16.00
4.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00
8.00

10.00
9.00

0.00
7.00
0.00

6.00

5.00

3.00

1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PUNTI
GIGANTE

100.00

36.00
45.00
32.00

0.00
24.00
40.00
60.00
80.00
50.00

0.00
15.00
20.00

0.00

2.00

4.00

0.00

8.00

0.00
16.00
29.00
26.00

0.00
22.00

0.00

0.00
18.00

0.00

1.00
13.00
10.00

0.00

14.00

12.00

0.00
3.00
11.00

0.00

9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.00

0.00
6.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

PUNTI
SUPERG

100.00
80.00
0.00
22.00
60.00
60.00
11.00
45.00
24.00
0.00
26.00
22.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
40.00
36.00
32.00
0.00
0.00
29.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
18.00
18.00
0.00

6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
14.00
0.00
13.00
0.00

12.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

11.00

0.00

9.00
8.00

0.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PUNTI
TOTALI

200.00
180.00
116.00
112.00
92.00
89.00
85.00
85.00
84.00
80.00
76.00
62.00
60.00
56.00
46.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
32.00
32.00
31.00
31.00
29.00
26.00
22.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
13.00
13.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
P/1

Data processing F.I.S.l. Federazione Italiana Sport Invernali



POS

66

NUM
CODICE

57447
57443
57925
56600
58346
59620
57202
59153
60218
58006
59179
57065
63589
57877
58504
58065
61896
62243
61651
57133
58415
57355
56904
60361
59660
57845
62198
60051
58107
62745
57474
59330
58836
61690
60874
56994
58359

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

CATTANI Cosimo

BONI Paolo

MONI Alessandro

BAL Samuel

GHIGNONI Leonardo
CANOVA Andrea
PLATTO Lorenzo
SABEDDU Raffaele
FRASNETTI Karl Fredrik
GALBIATI Giosue Luigi
TINTORRI Alessandro
PINTO Giovanni
BEDESCHI Giacomo
MASSOLA Alessandro
CORAL Matteo
GIRARDI Gabriele
LIBERATORE Thomas
MATTEI Federico
BRANCACCIO Stefano
SARTI Francesco
PICCINETTI Raffaele
LAMBERTINI Giorgio
DONATI Federico
CIRRINCIONE Francesco
LUPI Alessio
SANTORO Vittorio
SILVESTRIN Federico
BIELLER Andre'
D'ARPE Gabriele
BRESESTI Francesco
ZANIER Simone
COSTELLA Vittorio
BARBE' Leone
BRUNOZZI Gabriele
BEDOGNI Luca
MIGONE Carlo Maria
FERRARA Dominic

Tommaso

ANNO

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
Eric 2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007

COM

CAT
AC
TN
VA
CAB
AC
AC
FVG
CAT
AC
CAE
CLS
VE
AOCC
FVG
TN
TN
CAB
CAM
CAT
CAT
CAE
CUM
CAB
CAB
VA
VE
VA
CAE
AC
FVG
CAT
AOCC
CLS
TN
LI
CAM

COD.

00025
00233
03396
00375
00582
00930
03429
00110
02928
00930
00033
03088
02210
00254
02691
00329
01184
00582
00520
00775
00248
00033
03201
00582
03405
00260
00421
00375
03372
03642
00055
02928
00152
02162
02653
03182
03330

SOCIETA'

S.C. ABETO
S.C. ZANET
WONDER SKI
S.C. CRAMM
SC. EUR A
S.C. RADIC
VAL PALOT
AS.D. SCI
S.C. DOGAN
S.C. RADIC
S.C. SESTO
SCI CLUB O
S.C. DRUSC
S.C. SAUZE
BACHMANN S
SPORTING C
SKI TEAM F
SC. EUR A
SCI ACCADE
S.C. SAT M
S.C. AMIAT
S.C. SESTO
SCI CALL
S.C. EUR A
SKI TEAM L
SC. VAL D
S.C. ORSAG
S.C. CRAMM
CIMONE SKI
SPORTING C
SCI CALL
S.C. DOGAN
S.C. MERA
S.C. LIVAT
FALCONERI
SCI & SNOW
SCI CLUB A

PUNTI
SLALOM

0.00

PUNTI
GIGANTE

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PUNTI
SUPERG

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PUNTI
TOTALI

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

P/2

Data processing F.I.S.l. Federazione Italiana Sport Invernali



